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Final results (32 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ZINGMARK William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

2 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR

3 MENDREY Tamas HUN UTE

3 KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR

5 EJEMYR Christoffer SWE EGF SOLNA

6 KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR

7 POPPEL Martin SWE EGF SOLNA

8 KIMFORS Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

9 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR

10 KVERNES Johannes SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

12 PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

13 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

14 WIDÉN Albin SWE EGF SOLNA

15 SKAGERBERG Jonatan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

16 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

17 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR

18 ANDREASSON Filip SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

19 WOJTECKI Kacper POL BUDOWLANI TORUN

20 JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

21 RANEBJÖRK Adrian SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

22 TÖRNSJÖ Victor SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

23 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav SWE EGF SOLNA

24 HOVANYI Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA

25 SVEDBERG Adam SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

26 LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

27 PERTOFT Isak SWE EGF SOLNA

28 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

29 KEIJSNER Robin SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

30 WESTESSON Lave SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

31 NORDLUND Hugo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

32 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Formula of the competition

32 fencers

Poules round 1:

32 fencers

5 poules 

32 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

32 fencers

5 poules 

32 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 32 fencers
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Initial ranking (32 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR

1 KIMFORS Simon SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

3 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR

4 KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR

5 HOLMDAHL Isak SWE KFK KALMAR

6 ZINGMARK William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

7 EJEMYR Christoffer SWE EGF SOLNA

8 EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

9 POPPEL Martin SWE EGF SOLNA

10 JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

11 ANDREASSON Filip SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

12 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR

13 PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

13 KEIJSNER Robin SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

15 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

16 WIDÉN Albin SWE EGF SOLNA

17 TÖRNSJÖ Victor SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

17 KVERNES Johannes SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

19 SKAGERBERG Jonatan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

20 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav SWE EGF SOLNA

21 RANEBJÖRK Adrian SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

22 SVEDBERG Adam SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG

23 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

24 WESTESSON Lave SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

25 LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

26 PERTOFT Isak SWE EGF SOLNA

27 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

28 MENDREY Tamas HUN UTE

28 WOJTECKI Kacper POL BUDOWLANI TORUN

28 HOVANYI Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA

28 NORDLUND Hugo SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

28 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KIMFORS Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 19 25 1

RANEBJÖRK Adrian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 20 3

ANDREASSON Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 -1 20 4

JÖNSSON Rasmus ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 6 20 2

RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 0.200 -5 15 5

NORDLUND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -20 5 6
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 0.666 9 28 3

SKAGERBERG Jonatan GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -1 19 5

LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR 0.833 14 29 1

POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 0.666 5 21 4

MENDREY Tamas UTE 0.666 12 27 2

SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.333 -14 14 6

VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -25 5 7
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.500 -7 19 5

DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.833 15 29 1

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -11 18 6

KVERNES Johannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 14 29 2

EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 8 27 3

WOJTECKI Kacper BUDOWLANI TORUN 0.500 -5 20 4

KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -14 15 7
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 7 19 3

WESTESSON Lave GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -17 8 6

WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -12 11 5

EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA 1.000 19 25 1

KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 0.800 12 24 2

TÖRNSJÖ Victor GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -9 10 4
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Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -16 9 6

HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR 0.800 6 22 2

AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 4 20 3

PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.200 -12 11 5

ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 18 25 1

WIDÉN Albin EGF SOLNA 0.400 0 17 4
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (32 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA 1.000 19 25 qualified

1 KIMFORS Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 19 25 qualified

3 ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 18 25 qualified

4 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.833 15 29 qualified

5 LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR 0.833 14 29 qualified

5 KVERNES Johannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 14 29 qualified

7 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 0.800 12 24 qualified

8 HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR 0.800 6 22 qualified

9 MENDREY Tamas UTE 0.666 12 27 qualified

10 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 0.666 9 28 qualified

11 EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG 0.666 8 27 qualified

12 POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 0.666 5 21 qualified

13 PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 7 19 qualified

14 JÖNSSON Rasmus ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 6 20 qualified

15 AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 4 20 qualified

16 RANEBJÖRK Adrian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 20 qualified

17 ANDREASSON Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 -1 20 qualified

18 WOJTECKI Kacper BUDOWLANI TORUN 0.500 -5 20 qualified

19 HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.500 -7 19 qualified

20 WIDÉN Albin EGF SOLNA 0.400 0 17 qualified

21 TÖRNSJÖ Victor GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -9 10 qualified

22 SKAGERBERG Jonatan GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -1 19 qualified

23 SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.333 -14 14 qualified

24 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 0.200 -5 15 qualified

25 WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -12 11 qualified

25 PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.200 -12 11 qualified

27 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -11 18 qualified

28 KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -14 15 qualified

29 LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -16 9 qualified

30 WESTESSON Lave GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -17 8 qualified

31 NORDLUND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -20 5 qualified

32 VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -25 5 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KIMFORS Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 7 19 3

WESTESSON Lave GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -20 5 6

KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 0.800 8 20 2

POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 1.000 20 25 1

SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.200 -14 8 5

WIDÉN Albin EGF SOLNA 0.400 -1 15 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MENDREY Tamas UTE 0.833 21 29 2

EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA 1.000 22 30 1

TÖRNSJÖ Victor GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -8 14 5

RANEBJÖRK Adrian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 -5 17 4

EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 5 22 3

NORDLUND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -24 6 7

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -11 14 6
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 21 25 1

LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -7 12 5

HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.000 -19 6 6

RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 0.400 -7 16 4

PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 2 17 3

HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR 0.800 10 21 2
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JÖNSSON Rasmus ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 5 24 4

WOJTECKI Kacper BUDOWLANI TORUN 0.666 4 23 3

DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.833 13 25 2

VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -28 2 7

WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -15 11 6

SKAGERBERG Jonatan GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -4 18 5

KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 1.000 25 30 1
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Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KVERNES Johannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 4 18 3

KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -8 15 5

LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR 0.800 8 21 2

ANDREASSON Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 9 24 1

PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.200 -17 7 6

AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 4 21 4
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Ranking after all poule rounds (32 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SOLNA 1.000 41 55 qualified

2 ZINGMARK William GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 39 50 qualified

3 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR 0.909 37 54 qualified

4 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR 0.833 28 54 qualified

5 POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 0.818 25 46 qualified

6 LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR 0.818 22 50 qualified

7 KIMFORS Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 26 44 qualified

8 HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR 0.800 16 43 qualified

9 MENDREY Tamas UTE 0.750 33 56 qualified

10 KVERNES Johannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.727 18 47 qualified

11 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR 0.727 17 48 qualified

12 ANDREASSON Filip GFK GÖTEBORG 0.700 8 44 qualified

13 EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG 0.583 13 49 qualified

14 WOJTECKI Kacper BUDOWLANI TORUN 0.583 -1 43 qualified

15 JÖNSSON Rasmus ARA HELSINGBORG 0.545 11 44 qualified

16 RANEBJÖRK Adrian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.545 -4 37 qualified

17 PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 9 36 qualified

18 AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 8 41 qualified

19 WIDÉN Albin EGF SOLNA 0.400 -1 32 qualified

20 TÖRNSJÖ Victor GFK GÖTEBORG 0.363 -17 24 qualified

21 SKAGERBERG Jonatan GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -5 37 qualified

22 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 0.300 -12 31 qualified

23 HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.272 -26 25 qualified

24 SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.272 -28 22 qualified

25 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO William GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -22 32 qualified

26 LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -23 21 qualified

27 PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.200 -29 18 qualified

28 WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 0.181 -27 22 qualified

29 KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBORG 0.090 -22 30 qualified

30 WESTESSON Lave GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -37 13 qualified

31 NORDLUND Hugo GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -44 11 qualified

32 VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -53 7 qualified
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Table of 32

1 EJEMYR Christoffer
EGF SOLNA

32 VIBERUD John
GFK GÖTEBORG

EJEMYR Christoffer
15/2

17 PERSSON Sebastian
ARA HELSINGBORG

16 RANEBJÖRK Adrian
GFK GÖTEBORG

PERSSON Sebastian
15/12

9 MENDREY Tamas
UTE

24 SVEDBERG Adam
JFK JAKOBSBERG

MENDREY Tamas
15/4

25 GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO Will
GFK GÖTEBORG

8 HOLMDAHL Isak
KFK KALMAR

GYLLENSPETZ MUNRO 
15/10

5 POPPEL Martin
EGF SOLNA

28 WESTESSON Malte
GFK GÖTEBORG

POPPEL Martin
15/8

21 SKAGERBERG Jonatan
GFK GÖTEBORG

12 ANDREASSON Filip
GFK GÖTEBORG

SKAGERBERG Jonatan
15/12

13 EWERS Alexander
ARA HELSINGBORG

20 TÖRNSJÖ Victor
GFK GÖTEBORG

EWERS Alexander
15/7

29 KEIJSNER Robin
ARA HELSINGBORG

4 DAHLIN Svante
KFK KALMAR

DAHLIN Svante
15/13

3 KAJBJER Petter
KFK KALMAR

30 WESTESSON Lave
GFK GÖTEBORG

KAJBJER Petter
15/1

19 WIDÉN Albin
EGF SOLNA

14 WOJTECKI Kacper
BUDOWLANI TORUN

WIDÉN Albin
15/11

11 KAJBJER Albin
KFK KALMAR

22 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav
EGF SOLNA

KAJBJER Albin
15/4

27 PERTOFT Isak
EGF SOLNA

6 LOO Sebastian
KFK KALMAR

LOO Sebastian
15/10

7 KIMFORS Simon
GFK GÖTEBORG

26 LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Vic
ARA HELSINGBORG

KIMFORS Simon
15/4

23 HOVANYI Viktor
EGF SOLNA

10 KVERNES Johannes
GFK GÖTEBORG

KVERNES Johannes
15/7

15 JÖNSSON Rasmus
ARA HELSINGBORG

18 AHLSTEDT Eimer
GFK GÖTEBORG

AHLSTEDT Eimer
15/10

31 NORDLUND Hugo
GFK GÖTEBORG

2 ZINGMARK William
GFK GÖTEBORG

ZINGMARK William
15/5

Table of 16

EJEMYR Christoffer
15/4

MENDREY Tamas
15/4

POPPEL Martin
15/8

DAHLIN Svante
15/13

KAJBJER Petter
15/6

KAJBJER Albin
15/7

KIMFORS Simon
15/11

ZINGMARK William
15/8
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Table of 8

1 EJEMYR Christoffer
EGF SOLNA

8 MENDREY Tamas
UTE

MENDREY Tamas
15/5

5 POPPEL Martin
EGF SOLNA

4 DAHLIN Svante
KFK KALMAR

DAHLIN Svante
15/10

3 KAJBJER Petter
KFK KALMAR

6 KAJBJER Albin
KFK KALMAR

KAJBJER Albin
15/7

7 KIMFORS Simon
GFK GÖTEBORG

2 ZINGMARK William
GFK GÖTEBORG

ZINGMARK William
15/9

Semi-finals

DAHLIN Svante
15/5

ZINGMARK William
15/13

Final

ZINGMARK William
15/4
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


